Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS

Herbal Cosmetics & Ayurvedic
Medicines (EOU) (3rd Revised
Edition)

Handbook on Herbal Medicines
(Ayurveda Cream, Oil, Pain Balm,
Tablet, Herbal Capsules, Churna,
Syrup, Medicines with
Composition, Rasa Preparations
with Production Process,
Machinery, Equipment Details and
Factory Layout) 2nd edition
Handbook on Ayurvedic Medicines
with Formulae, Processes & Their
Uses (2nd Revised Edition)
Herbal Foods and its Medicinal
Values

Handbook on Herbal Drugs and its
Plant Sources

Handbook on Unani Medicines
with Formulae, Processes, Uses
and Analysis

Herbs & Herbal Products Finder,
Directory of Herbs, Herbal
Medicines, Cosmetics, Herbal
Products, Essential Qils,
Perfumes, Pan Masala & Tobacco
Products

Cultivation and Processing of
Selected Medicinal Plants

The Complete Book on Jatropha
(Bio-Diesel) with Ashwagandha,
Stevia, Brahmi & Jatamansi Herbs
(Cultivation, Processing & Uses)
The Complete Book on
Beekeeping and Honey
Processing (2nd Revised Edition)
Handbook on Drugs from Natural
Sources

The Complete Book on Gums and
Stabilizers for Food Industry
Handbook on Unani Medicines
with Formulae, Processes, Uses
and Analysis (2nd Edition)

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

ISBN

9789381039274

9788178330914

9789381039250

8186623744

8186623736

8178330423

8186623671

8178330032

8178330040

9788190568555

9788178331331

9788178331317

9788195370139

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

1475

1675

1475

1275

1000

1600

1175

1500

1475

1175
1275

1795

Handbook on Ayurvedic and Unani 978-81-987989-3-0 2495

Medicines With Formulae, Process
& Their Uses

Pricein US $

150

150

150

125

100

42.95

125

150

150

125

125

150

225

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 10:08:21 +0000





http://www.tcpdf.org

