Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Herbal Cosmetics & Ayurvedic Medicines (EOU) (3rd Revised Edition)	9789381039274	1475	150
Handbook on Herbal Medicines (Ayurveda Cream, Oil, Pain Balm, Tablet, Herbal Capsules, Churna, Syrup, Medicines with Composition, Rasa Preparations with Production Process, Machinery, Equipment Details and Factory Layout) 2nd edition	9788178330914	1675	150
Handbook on Ayurvedic Medicines with Formulae, Processes & Their Uses (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039250	1475	150
Herbal Foods and its Medicinal Values	8186623744	1275	125
Handbook on Herbal Drugs and its Plant Sources	8186623736	1000	100
Handbook on Unani Medicines with Formulae, Processes, Uses and Analysis	8178330423	0	0
Herbs & Herbal Products Finder, Directory of Herbs, Herbal Medicines, Cosmetics, Herbal Products, Essential Oils, Perfumes, Pan Masala & Tobacco Products	8186623671	1600	42.95
Cultivation and Processing of Selected Medicinal Plants	8178330032	1175	125
The Complete Book on Jatropha (Bio-Diesel) with Ashwagandha, Stevia, Brahmi & Jatamansi Herbs (Cultivation, Processing & Uses)	8178330040	1500	150
The Complete Book on Beekeeping and Honey Processing (2nd Revised Edition)	9788190568555	1475	150
Handbook on Drugs from Natural Sources	9788178331331	1175	125
The Complete Book on Gums and Stabilizers for Food Industry	9788178331317	1275	125
Handbook on Unani Medicines with Formulae, Processes, Uses and Analysis (2nd Edition)	9788195370139	1795	150
Handbook on Ayurvedic and Unani Medicines With Formulae, Process & Their Uses	978-81-987989-3-0	2495	225